Sr. No.
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13

14
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16

N I

% l;JﬁuL- KAWTHAR

VERSITY

ADMISSION TEST RESULT
Test Date: 2026-01-10

CNIC

41102-2017672-5

42101-9996443-6

33201-7089829-8

71802-0342688-9

71601-0608119-1

42201-1323686-3

45205-7087426-9

42501-5833403-2

42201-4942937-1

42201-7001422-6

42201-3288777-5

38401-6989274-4

42201-8242749-4

41302-4388371-3

31302-0699458-0

42101-9618610-1

Applicant Name
MashaAllah Sharafat
Daniya Shahid Modi

Sabaha mustaq
Muneeb Abbas
Owsaja
HAFIZ UKASHA SAIF
Salar Hussain
Fatima
Faizan Raza
Husna abdul haleem
Najam ul hassan
Rabia Umer
Ayesha Nadeem
Mustafa Manzoor
Alishba bibi

Hasan Waqas

A

Obtained Score

55

70

69

54

70

63

50

70

76

57

48

50

a7

77

47

74



